

## City of Newark

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-1	961	Version:	1	Name:	Motion - Mt. Vernon Elementary Schoo	ol
Туре:	Motio	on			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	9/19/	/2012			In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk	
On agenda:	7/3/2	012			Final action:	7/3/2012	
Title:						e prepared a Resolution by the Newark M Mt. Vernon Elementary School into a Ch	
	Cour	icii suony	iy oppositiy			IVIL. VEITION Elementary School Into a Cr	larter Schoo
Sponsors:	Cour	ion strong	iy opposing		ransionnation of	Internet and School into a Ci	laner Schoo
Sponsors: Indexes:	Cour	icii strong	iy opposing			Mil. Vemon Elementary School into a Ci	
•	Cour	icii suong	iy oppositig			Mil. Vemon Elementary School into a Cr	
Indexes:	Ver.	Action By			Act		Result

A motion directing the City Clerk's Office to have prepared a Resolution by the Newark Municipal Council strongly opposing the transformation of Mt. Vernon Elementary School into a Charter School.